Europe, Moyen-Orient, Afrique
Equipements vibrants Nordberg
Metso Opti-Flo
Vibrating screens & feeders range
2
33
Table of contents
•	 Banana	DF	screens	 4

of grizzlies (vibrating rods, bars, grizzly
cassettes, zig zag plates…)
Machines W x l
(m)
vibrating machinery capacity
(tph)
Maximum
feed size
(mm)
compatibility
grizzly
feeders
TK8-27-2V 0.8	x	2.7 El.	unbalanced	motors	or	V150	exciter	(hyd.	drive) 250 450 C80
TK8-32-2V 0.8	x	3.2 El.	unbalanced	motors	or	V150	exciter	(hyd.	drive) 300 450 C80
TK9-42-2V 0.9	x	4.2 El.	unbalanced	motors	or	V150	exciter	(hyd.	drive) 350 500 C96
TK11-42-2V 1.1	x	4.2 El.	unbalanced	motors	or	V175	exciter	(hyd.	drive) 500 700 C100,	C106,	C116,	NP1213M
TK11-48-2V 1.1	x	4.8 Electrical	unbalanced	motors 500 700 C100,	C106,	C116,	NP1213M
TK12-32-2V 1.2	x	3.2 El.	unbalanced	motors	or	V150	exciter	(hyd.	drive) 500 350 GP	and	HP	from	300	to	550,
NP1213,	NP1110M
grizzly
scalpers
TK10-15-2V 1.0	x	1.5 Electrical	unbalanced	motors 250 250 VF452-2V	,	VF461-1V
TK11-20-2V 1.1	x	2.0 Electrical	unbalanced	motors 500 700 TK11-22
TK11-27-3V 1.1	x	2.7 Electrical	unbalanced	motors 500 700 TK11-22
TK13-20-3V 1.3	x	2.0 Electrical	unbalanced	motors 350 250 VF561-1V
TK16-20-3V 1.6	x	2.0 Electrical	unbalanced	motors 500 250 VF661-2V,	VF866-1V
pan
feeders
TK08-32 0.8	x	3.2 Electrical	unbalanced	motors 250 450
Primary,	secondary
or	tertiary	crushers
TK10-15 1.0	x	1.5 Electrical	unbalanced	motors 300 170 TK10-15-2V
TK10-20 1.0	x	2.0 Electrical	unbalanced	motors 350 170 TK10-15-2V
TK11-22 1.1	x	2.2 Electrical	unbalanced	motors 500 700 TK11-20-2V
TK12-26 1.2	x	2.6 Electrical	unbalanced	motors 500 170 TK11-27-3V
TK16-27 1.6	x	2.7 Electrical	unbalanced	motors 500 500
TK11-22 + TK11-20-2V
user friendly
The linear motion of Metso TK
series Feeders is generated by the